

HOUSE COMMITTEE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** ___

Offered by

of _____

1 AMEND House Bill No. 565, Page 2, Section 161.1011, Lines 3 to
2 13, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof
3 the following: "courses that are funded by the program up to a
4 maximum of seven credit hours per semester.

5 2. The families of eligible funded students and other
6 eligible participating students may pay to enroll in state course
7 access program courses above the maximum seven-credit hour limit
8 specified in"; and

9
10 Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersectional
11 references accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____